DH
SANITARY SEAL ( CLAMP  TYPE )
DIAPHRAGM SEAL
SPECIAL FEATURES
LASER WELDED FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
QUICK CONNECT / DISCONNECT FOR EASY CLEANING
SUITABLE FOR FOOD, DAIRY & PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS

      500.0
50.50 22 ½” BSP (F)29.5351”       200.0
DHHOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION (* For Dry Seal Type: S17)
SANITARY SEAL
CLAMP
ZO
ZP
ZQ1½” CLAMP AISI 304 SS
2” CLAMP AISI 304 SS
2 ½” CLAMP AISI 304 SS
VP 3/8" BSP (F)
VM
VO VN
½” NPT (F)
1/4” NPT (F) 1/4” BSP (F) (Standard)*
2” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS
2 ½” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS
YO
YP
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
OTHER OPTIONS
CAPILLARY
AISI  316 SS PGAISI  304 SSPE
AISI  316 SS PHAISI  304 SSPF PVC (Ambient Temp. Max. 60°C) PI
DH
XX
XX
XX
1Mtr.
XX
XX
XX
Ordering Example: DH - XXX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - 1Mtr. - XX - XX - XX
BOTTOM MATING PART
XXKB
KC
KD1  SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS½”
GASKET (SEALING RING)
FX
FY
FZ
1  S
2” SILICON GASKET
2 ½” SILICON GASKET
½” ILICON GASKET
XX
Example
CODE
SEAL TYPE
S16 -1 to 0 & 0 to 40  kg/cm² (Standard) XXXS17 -1 to 0 & 0 to 40  kg/cm² (Dry seal only)
END CONNECTION OF BOTTOM MATING PART
XX½” PIPE, Sch. 40 (Plain End)
4ZB
SPECIFY IN METERS  (e.g. 1.5 = 1.5 METERS  2.0 = 2 METERS)
REMOTE MOUNTING (With capillary of Max. Up to 2 Mtrs.)
CAPILLARY COVERED WITH ARMOUR (Applicable with PE or PG if selected)
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
VL ½” BSP (F) (Standard)
1½” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS (Standard)  YN
UJ AISI 316L (Standard)
DIAPHRAGM
XX
FILLING FLUIDS
XX
TC DRY SEAL ONLY WITHOUT INSTRUMENTTB HELIUM LEAK TEST MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES*GH
* MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
BODY
XXCL AISI  316 SS (Standard) CM AISI  316L SS
FOR OTHER OPTIONAL ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY FOR DELIVERY AND MINIMUM QUANTITY OF ORDER.
GX